
CITY PARKS SUMMER RECREATION PROGRAM 2022
The City of Auburn Parks and Recreation Department along with CNY Sports is excited to announce 
a Summer Recreation Program for City of Auburn residents (recommended ages 6-14).  Programs 
will be staff supervised and children MUST be signed in and out of the program daily. Children may 
participate for all of the program or just some! 
Activities Include: Arts and crafts, Literacy activities, Field games, Playground time, Music lessons 
by Perform 4 Purpose, Culinary arts, Dance lessons, Basketball, Tennis, Court games.  
More details can be found at the City website www.AuburnNY.gov/parks and Facebook pages:  
www.facebook.com/AuburnNYparks and www.facebook.com/CityofAuburnNY 

Tuesday, July 12, 1 – 4 pm, Lincoln Playground
Wednesday, July 13, 1 – 4 pm, Clifford Playground

Thursday, July 14, 1 – 4 pm, Casey Park 
Tuesday, July 19, 1 – 4 pm, Lincoln Playground

Wednesday, July 20, 1 – 4 pm, Clifford Playground
Thursday, July 21, 1 – 4 pm, Casey Park

Tuesday, July 26, 1 – 4 pm, Lincoln Playground
Wednesday, July 27, 1 – 4 pm, Clifford Playground

Thursday, July 28, 1 – 4 pm, Casey Park
Tuesday, August 2, 1 – 4 pm, Lincoln Playground

Wednesday, August 3, 1 – 4 pm, Clifford Playground
Thursday, August 4, 1 – 4 pm, Casesey Py Parkark

Tuesday, August 9, 1 – 4 pm, Lincoln Playground
Wednesday, August 10, 1 – 4 pm, Clifford Playground

Thursday, August 11, 1 – 4 pm, Casey Park
Tuesday, August 16, 1 – 4 pm, Lincoln Playground

Wednesday, August 17, 1 – 4 pm, Clifford Playground
Thursday, August 18, 1 – 4 pm, Casey Park

Additional activities:
July 23rd: Football camp Casey Park from 1-4pm 

August 6th and August 20th: Family Engagement Activities at Bradford St. Park; Performance 
by Jeff the Magic Man from 10-11am then stay to enjoy the playground! 

End of Summer Family Party! More info to come!
Additional Culinary Arts dates, times and locations will be posted to the 

City website www.AuburnNY.gov/parks and Facebook pages:  
www.facebook.com/AuburnNYparks and www.facebook.com/CityofAuburnNY 


